Position

FT Teacher

Instructional Dean

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher

FT Teacher/Coach

FT Teacher

FT Teacher/ Coach

FT Teacher/ Coach

FT Teacher

FT Teacher

FT Teacher/Coach

Other Positions Held

Overload, Summer
School

Adjunct

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

Total Wages

$241,666

$180,141

$177,602

$172,174

$154,074

$154,068

$145114

$145,035

$144,682

$143,377

$143,339

$143,187

$141,979

$132,999

$122,567

$122,127

$116,668

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,370

$28,941

$33,199

$30,311

$29,855

$26,629

$18,606

$47,736

$28,852

$24,468

$24,414

$31,141

$29,260

$26,770

$23,056

$27,914

$21,681



Adjunct

Adjunct

Sports Publicist

Adjunct

Athletic Equip Mgr

Program Assistant |l

FT Teacher

Secretary Clerk

Locker & Equip Mgr

Adjunct

Adjunct

Locker Room Attd - Hrly

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer

Overload

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

$74,247

$74,241

$69,584

$67,674

$55,051

$53,066

$52,635

$48,132

$43,896

$29,824

$28,156

$27,251

$24,690

$24,479

$24,225

$23,939

$19,967

$18,838

$15,674

$14,109

$13,369

$25,472

$20,144

$18,814

$12,289

$21,680

$18,172

$2,371

$2,253

$1,901

$1,975

$0

$1,797

$1,915

$1,597

$1,507



Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Typist Clerk

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

HPEDA

$18,782

$18,767

$16,576

$15,521

$15,514

$15,262

$13,898

$10,837

$10,437

$8,617

$7,443

$4,657

$3,721

$2,268

$2,229

$1,954

$1,453

$1,235

$1,503

$0

$1,326

$1,242

$0

$1,221

$1,112

$867

$835

$689

$595

$373

$298

$181

$178

$156

$116

$99



Adjunct

Cerritos Community College
District

HPEDA

$472

$0



