Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FT Teacher	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$241,666	\$29,370
Instructional Dean	Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$180,141	\$28,941
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$177,602	\$33,199
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$172,174	\$30,311
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$154,074	\$29,855
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$154,068	\$26,629
FT Teacher	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$145,114	\$18,606
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$145,035	\$47,736
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$144,682	\$28,852
FT Teacher		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$143,377	\$24,468
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$143,339	\$24,414
FT Teacher	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$143,187	\$31,141
FT Teacher/ Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$141,979	\$29,260
FT Teacher/ Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$132,999	\$26,770
FT Teacher	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$122,567	\$23,056
FT Teacher	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$122,127	\$27,914
FT Teacher/Coach	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$116,668	\$21,681

Adjunct	Athletic Trainer	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$74,247	\$15,674
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$74,241	\$14,109
Sports Publicist		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$69,584	\$13,369
Adjunct	Athletic Trainer	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$67,674	\$25,472
Athletic Equip Mgr		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$55,051	\$20,144
Program Assistant II		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$53,066	\$18,814
FT Teacher	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$52,635	\$12,289
Secretary Clerk		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$48,132	\$21,680
Locker & Equip Mgr		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$43,896	\$18,172
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$29,824	\$2,371
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$28,156	\$2,253
Locker Room Attd - Hrly		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$27,251	\$1,901
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$24,690	\$1,975
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$24,479	\$0
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$24,225	\$1,797
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$23,939	\$1,915
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$19,967	\$1,597
Adjunct		Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$18,838	\$1,507

Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$18,782	\$1,503
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$18,767	\$0
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$16,576	\$1,326
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$15,521	\$1,242
Typist Clerk	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$15,514	\$0
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$15,262	\$1,221
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$13,898	\$1,112
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$10,837	\$867
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$10,437	\$835
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$8,617	\$689
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$7,443	\$595
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$4,657	\$373
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$3,721	\$298
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$2,268	\$181
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$2,229	\$178
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$1,954	\$156
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$1,453	\$116
Adjunct	Cerritos Community College District	HPEDA	\$1,235	\$99

Adjunct	Cerritos Community College	HPEDA	\$472	\$0
	District			